
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
313 

85 
74 

255 
87 

234 
201 
126 

8 
116 
162 
813 

54 
101 

58 
130 
283 

37 
63 

236 
72 

135 
168 

78 
319 
124 
132 

13 
221 
212 

11 
269 

16 
165 
112 
219 

99 
7 

70 
26 

206 
286 

Name 
GIACHINO Mattia 
RINALDI Diego 
TOSO Ivano 
BOSCOLO Marco 
ORLANDO Andrea 
VIDO Lorenzo 
GARCIA PONCE Alexander 
BRONI Stefano 
NIZZI Davide 
ZOLIN Andrea 
TOSETTO Marco 
COSPITE Vincenzo 
MENEGHINI Alex 
ROGGERO Gianni 
RAVAZZINI Andrea 
AUTUNNO Michele 
MAGLIANO Fabrizio 
CANTA Emanuele 
CAPPELLINO Lorenzo 
BASSI Marco 
BELTRANI Carlo 
GAVA Davide 
GOITRE Luigino 
TINA Daniel 
SMALDINO Antonello 
GAMBERINI Roberto 
GARAU Federico 
POZZONI Stefano 
NOTARNICOLA Giuseppe 
TARTABINI Fabio 
DONADEI Riccardo 
RAGANA Cristian 
FRANZON Alberto 
PICINOTTI Duccio 
CORONA Claudio 
ROMANO Gianni 
DONATI Stefano 
MURA Matteo 
FABBRO Kirk 
BALDINI David 
MARCHESE Marco 
ODDO Alessio 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:58.025 
1:59.923 
2:00.084 
2:01.095 
2:01.174 
2:01.200 
2:02.317 
2:02.466 
2:02.540 
2:02.615 
2:02.711 
2:02.829 
2:02.981 
2:03.139 
2:03.499 
2:03.584 
2:03.642 
2:03.759 
2:03.888 
2:04.212 
2:04.438 
2:04.622 
2:04.831 
2:04.833 
2:04.880 
2:05.285 
2:05.290 
2:05.453 
2:06.137 
2:06.209 
2:06.379 
2:06.482 
2:06.802 
2:06.942 
2:07.048 
2:07.233 
2:07.467 
2:07.662 
2:07.793 
2:08.922 
2:09.242 

In 
1 
1 
4 
2 
4 
4 
7 
7 
3 
4 
4 
6 
2 
1 
7 
4 
5 
3 
7 
3 
7 
7 
5 
1 
6 
7 
6 
3 
1 
7 
3 
4 
3 
7 
7 
2 
5 
1 
7 
2 
1 
0 

Diff 

1.898 
2.059 
3.070 
3.149 
3.175 
4.292 
4.441 
4.515 
4.590 
4.686 
4.804 
4.956 
5.114 
5.474 
5.559 
5.617 
5.734 
5.863 
6.187 
6.413 
6.597 
6.806 
6.808 
6.855 
7.260 
7.265 
7.428 
8.112 
8.184 
8.354 
8.457 
8.777 
8.917 
9.023 
9.208 
9.442 
9.637 
9.768 

10.897 
11.217 

Gap 

1.898 
0.161 
1.011 
0.079 
0.026 
1.117 
0.149 
0.074 
0.075 
0.096 
0.118 
0.152 
0.158 
0.360 
0.085 
0.058 
0.117 
0.129 
0.324 
0.226 
0.184 
0.209 
0.002 
0.047 
0.405 
0.005 
0.163 
0.684 
0.072 
0.170 
0.103 
0.320 
0.140 
0.106 
0.185 
0.234 
0.195 
0.131 
1.129 
0.320 

Laps 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
3 
7 
7 
7 
4 
2 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Club 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
PIL 
VEL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
PIL 
PIL 
VEL 
VEL 
PIL 
VEL 
VEL 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2024 18:05:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GULLY RACING 10 giugno 
Sessioni 

SBK 1 

Practice (7 Laps) started at 17:48:45 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/06/2024 17:41 


